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Holiday List for Language Courses 2024 

    

Date Day Occasion Remarks 

01.01.2024 Monday New Year Day  

26.01.2024 Friday Republic Day  

25.03.2024 Monday Dhulivandan 
 

29.03.2024 Friday Good Friday  

31.03.2024 Sunday Easter 
 

09.04.2024 Tuesday Gudi Padwa 
 

11.04.2024 Thursday Ramzan Id 
 

01.05.2024 Wednesday Maharashtra Day  

17.06.2024 Monday Bakri Id  

15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day  

07.09.2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi  

17.09.2024 Tuesday Anant Chaturdashi  

02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti  

03.10.2024 Thursday German Reunification Day  

12.10.2024 Saturday Dussehra  

31.10.2024 Thursday Diwali  

01.11.2024 Friday Diwali 
 

02.11.2024 Saturday Diwali  

03.11.2024 Sunday Diwali 
 

25.12.2024 Wednesday Christmas  

31.12.2024 Tuesday New Years Eve  
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